

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2018

MISSOURI RESIDENT											
		In	Information		Activity	Health					
Credit		Te	Technology		Facility	Service					
Hours	Tuition		Fee		Fee	Fee		Total			
1	\$ 696.40	\$	14.29		\$ 29.10	\$ 48.00	\$	787.79			
2	1,392.80		28.58		58.20	48.00		1,527.58			
3	2,089.20		42.87		87.30	48.00		2,267.37			
4	2,785.60		57.16		116.40	48.00		3,007.16			
5	3,482.00		71.45		145.50	48.00		3,746.95			
6	4,178.40		85.74		145.50	48.00		4,457.64			
7	4,874.80		100.03		145.50	48.00	:	5,168.33			
8	5,571.20	*	114.32	*	145.50	48.00		5,879.02			

NON-RESIDENT													
		1	f = = 4! =		N 041111411	Health							
			Information		Activity								
Credit		Technology		' I	Facility	Service							
Hours	Tuition		Fee		Fee	Fee	Total						
1	\$ 1,268.30	\$	14.29	\$	29.10	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,359.69						
2	2,536.60		28.58		58.20	\$ 48.00	2,671.38						
3	3,804.90		42.87		87.30	\$ 48.00	3,983.07						
4	5,073.20		57.16		116.40	\$ 48.00	5,294.76						
5	6,341.50		71.45		145.50	\$ 48.00	6,606.45						
6	7,609.80		85.74		145.50	\$ 48.00	7,889.04						
7	8,878.10		100.03		145.50	\$ 48.00	9,171.63						
8	10,146.40	*	114.32	*	145.50	\$ 48.00	10,454.22						

^{*}Tuition & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 8 hours will be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid. Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.

All entering international students will be charged an \$40.00 International Student Services Fee per semester.

The official Missouri S&T refund policy can be found at http://chancellor.mst.edu/media/administrative/chancellor/documents/policy/III-16.pdf. Students who cancel, withdraw or change their course load are subject to this policy.